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MBBS FEE STRUCTURE 2022 - 2023

Category

Session

Fee per

Semester (Rs.)

Admission Fee
(Rs.)

Caution Money
(Refundable)
(Rs.)

Cultural per Year
(Rs.)

https://jimsh.org/MBBS_FEE

State Quota

2022-23

2,74,000

50,000

15,000

10,000

Management

Quota

2022-23

10,94,000

50,000

15,000

10,000

NRI

2022-23

1,20,00,000
(Total Course
Fee)
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