28/01/2023, 13:51 JJMSH :: MBBS FEE



MBBS FEE

Home (index.php) / MBBS FEE ()

MBBS FEE STRUCTURE 2022 - 2023

Category	State Quota	Management Quota	NRI
Session	2022-23	2022-23	2022-23
Fee per Semester (Rs.)	2,74,000	10,94,000	1,20,00,000 (Total Course Fee)
Admission Fee (Rs.)	50,000	50,000	-
Caution Money (Refundable) (Rs.)	15,000	15,000	-
Cultural per Year (Rs.)	10,000	10,000	-

https://jimsh.org/MBBS_FEE